FPC-21W42
21.5” 13th Generation Intel® Core™ i3/ i5/ i7 Processors
Full-flat Rugged Multi-touch Panel PC With Active Cooling
and Expansion Slot
▬	 Onboard Raptor Lake S 13th Intel® Core™ i3/ i5/ i7 Processor
▬	 2 x 262-pin DDR5 4800 MHz SO-DIMM sockets support up to
64GB

and Expansion Slot
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N
USA Power Cord E1702031833R
EU Power Cord E1702031000R
Japan Power Cord E1702031834R
UK Power Cord E1702031830R
Australia Power Cord E1702031831R
Item P/N Quantity
HDD Screws (4pcs) ACC-SCREW-0005R 2
HDD Shockproof rubbers (4pcs) ACC-RUBBER-0001R 2
VESA Screws (4pcs) ACC-SCREW-0002R 1